Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kate Pugh - (921304) - Oswestry Otters SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.32
2:19.62
2:19.83
2:20.05
2:20.82
2:23.42
2:25.22
2:27.71
2:31.67
2:34.76
2:39.36
2:39.74
2:40.65
2:50.74
3:10.46

3:22.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

26/01/20
14/01/17
29/04/17
03/02/19
29/09/19
03/11/18
30/01/16
16/01/16
31/01/15
02/05/15
03/05/14
02/11/14
19/07/14
07/12/13
04/05/13
01/12/12

Date

26/01/20
29/09/19
03/02/19
03/11/18
29/04/17
14/01/17
30/01/16

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2020
Holywell Valentine Meet

Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Shropshire ASA County Championships
Oswestry Otters & Ellesmere College Titans
Oswestry Club Championships 2018

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet 2016

SWNR Regional Championships

Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

Wrexham 11th Spring Meet

Chase Open Meet 2014

Wolverhampton SC Open Meet
Shrewsbury ASC Open Meet

Wrexham 10th Spring Meet

Shrewsbury ASC 4th Winter Meet

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2020
Oswestry Otters & Ellesmere College Titans
Shropshire ASA County Championships
Oswestry Club Championships 2018
Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships

Venue

Wolverhampton
Holywell
Wrexham
Wolverhampton
Oswestry
Oswestry
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Shrewsbury
Wrexham

Shrewsbury

Venue

Wolverhampton
Oswestry
Wolverhampton
Oswestry
Wrexham
Holywell

Llandudno
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Club Swam Under

Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott
Welshpool
Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott
Welshpool
Oswestry Ott
Welshpool
Welshpool

Welshpool

Welshpool
Welshpool

Welshpool

Club Swam Under

Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott
Welshpool

Oswestry Ott

Welshpool

Level

Level

2
2
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2:27.71 416 F 16/01/16 Holywell Valentine Meet 2016 Holywell Oswestry Ott 2
2:34.76 362 F 02/05/15 Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015 Wrexham Welshpool 2
2:31.67 384 F 31/01/15 SWNR Regional Championships Llandudno Welshpool 2
2:39.74 329 H 02/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton 2
2:40.65 323 H 19/07/14  Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton 3
2:39.36 331 F 03/05/14 Wrexham 11th Spring Meet Wrexham Welshpool 2
2:50.74 269 F 07/12/13  Shrewsbury ASC Open Meet Shrewsbury Welshpool 3
3:10.46 194 F 04/05/13 Wrexham 10th Spring Meet Wrexham Welshpool 2
3:22.87 160 F 01/12112 Shrewsbury ASC 4th Winter Meet Shrewsbury Welshpool 3
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