Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kate Pugh - (921304) - Oswestry Otters SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.32	529	Н	26/01/20	Shropshire County Championships 2020	Wolverhampton	Oswestry Ott	2
2:19.62	493	F	14/01/17	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Oswestry Ott	2
2:19.83	490	F	29/04/17	Wrexham 14th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Welshpool	3
2:20.05	488	Н	03/02/19	Shropshire ASA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Oswestry Ott	2
2:20.82	480	Н	29/09/19	Oswestry Otters & Ellesmere College Titans	Oswestry	Oswestry Ott	4
2:23.42	455	Н	03/11/18	Oswestry Club Championships 2018	Oswestry	Oswestry Ott	4
2:25.22	438	F	30/01/16	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Welshpool	2
2:27.71	416	F	16/01/16	Holywell Valentine Meet 2016	Holywell	Oswestry Ott	2
2:31.67	384	F	31/01/15	SWNR Regional Championships	Llandudno	Welshpool	2
2:34.76	362	F	02/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Welshpool	2
2:39.36	331	F	03/05/14	Wrexham 11th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Welshpool	2
2:39.74	329	Н	02/11/14	Chase Open Meet 2014	Wolverhampton		2
2:40.65	323	Н	19/07/14	Wolverhampton SC Open Meet	Wolverhampton		3
2:50.74	269	F	07/12/13	Shrewsbury ASC Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Welshpool	3
3:10.46	194	F	04/05/13	Wrexham 10th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Welshpool	2
3:22.87	160	F	01/12/12	Shrewsbury ASC 4th Winter Meet	Shrewsbury	Welshpool	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.32	529	Н	26/01/20	Shropshire County Championships 2020	Wolverhampton	Oswestry Ott	2
2:20.82	480	Н	29/09/19	Oswestry Otters & Ellesmere College Titans	Oswestry	Oswestry Ott	4
2:20.05	488	Н	03/02/19	Shropshire ASA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Oswestry Ott	2
2:23.42	455	Н	03/11/18	Oswestry Club Championships 2018	Oswestry	Oswestry Ott	4
2:19.83	490	F	29/04/17	Wrexham 14th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Welshpool	3
2:19.62	493	F	14/01/17	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Oswestry Ott	2
2:25.22 Copyright 202	438 4	F	30/01/16	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Welshpool Powered By SPOR	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:27.71	416	F	16/01/16	Holywell Valentine Meet 2016	Holywell	Oswestry Ott	2
2:34.76	362	F	02/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Welshpool	2
2:31.67	384	F	31/01/15	SWNR Regional Championships	Llandudno	Welshpool	2
2:39.74	329	Н	02/11/14	Chase Open Meet 2014	Wolverhampton		2
2:40.65	323	Н	19/07/14	Wolverhampton SC Open Meet	Wolverhampton		3
2:39.36	331	F	03/05/14	Wrexham 11th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Welshpool	2
2:50.74	269	F	07/12/13	Shrewsbury ASC Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Welshpool	3
3:10.46	194	F	04/05/13	Wrexham 10th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Welshpool	2
3:22.87	160	F	01/12/12	Shrewsbury ASC 4th Winter Meet	Shrewsbury	Welshpool	3